ACL TightRope® Attachable
Button System (ABS)
Surgical Technique
02 I ACL TightRope® Attachable Button System (ABS)
TightRope® Attachable Button System (ABS)
 ■ The slotted buttons can be loaded
onto the TightRope implant and
locked into place

TightRope ABS Button, round, 14 mm AR-1588TB-1
TightRope ABS Button, oblong, 3.4 mm × 13 mm AR-1588TB-2
Ordering Information
QuadLink™ Implant Kits With Concave ABS Button
Product Description Item Number
Each QuadLink Kit includes: QuadPro® Tendon Harvester, FiberTag®
TightRope implant, FiberTag TightRope ABS implant, 11 mm round concave
ABS button, FlipCutter® III drill, PassPort Button™ Cannula, FiberStick™ and
TigerStick® sutures, and FiberWire® and TigerWire® sutures
QuadLink Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QIS-80
QuadLink Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QIS-90
QuadLink Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QIS-100
QuadLink Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QIS-110
Products may not be available in all markets because product
availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical
practices in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex
representative if you have questions about the availability of